©CoNOUEWN RS

R R R R R R R R
N o U hdWNREO

Early Voting Roster

Name

PAULA L ARREDONDO
VIRGINIA LOPEZ ARREDONDO
JAMES RONALD BLAIR

JUAN RAMON CARRILLO
VIRGINIA CARRILLO

LARRY CORDOVA

ANTHONY LEE CURRY
ISABELLE MARIE CHRISTIANE DE BROUWER
ZACHARY DEAN DODSON
RODOLFO JAVIER GARCIA
JESSICA MOORE KELSCH
BEVERLY DIANE MEADE
RUBEN D MELGOZA

JEANNE LYNN PINKERTON
ELIZABETH ANN RAYBURN
FREDERICO RODRIGUEZ
ROBERT RAWLES WILLIAMS

April 27,2021

State ID
1013187664
1013186788
1194856230
1004741345
1004741268
1004742372
1004744228
1202611012
1021008267
1004732874
1098265739
1018728171
1067953972
2149865079
1004723133
1004722162
1137901477

Precinct Single Member District
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0001 Member District 3
0002 Member District 4
0002 Member District 4
0001 Member District 3
0001 Member District 3
0001 Member District 3
0001 Member District 3
0002 Member District 4
0001 Member District 3
0001 Member District 3
0002 Member District 4
0001 Member District 3
0001 Member District 3
0001 Member District 3
0001 Member District 3
0001 Member District 3
0001 Member District 3
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