Early Voting Roster April 27, 2021

No.	Name	State ID	Precinct	Single Member District
1	PAULA L ARREDONDO	1013187664	4	0001 Member District 3
2	VIRGINIA LOPEZ ARREDONDO	1013186788	4	0002 Member District 4
3	JAMES RONALD BLAIR	1194856230	4	0002 Member District 4
4	JUAN RAMON CARRILLO	1004741345	4	0001 Member District 3
5	VIRGINIA CARRILLO	1004741268	4	0001 Member District 3
6	LARRY CORDOVA	1004742372	1	0001 Member District 3
7	ANTHONY LEE CURRY	1004744228	1	0001 Member District 3
8	ISABELLE MARIE CHRISTIANE DE BROUWER	1202611012	4	0002 Member District 4
9	ZACHARY DEAN DODSON	1021008267	2	0001 Member District 3
10	RODOLFO JAVIER GARCIA	1004732874	2	0001 Member District 3
11	JESSICA MOORE KELSCH	1098265739	4	0002 Member District 4
12	BEVERLY DIANE MEADE	1018728171	2	0001 Member District 3
13	RUBEN D MELGOZA	1067953972	2	0001 Member District 3
14	JEANNE LYNN PINKERTON	2149865079	2	0001 Member District 3
15	ELIZABETH ANN RAYBURN	1004723133	1	0001 Member District 3
16	FREDERICO RODRIGUEZ	1004722162	1	0001 Member District 3
17	ROBERT RAWLES WILLIAMS	1137901477	4	0001 Member District 3